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Tulokset

NIMI
Aino Tattila
Mandi Kukkula

Janette Sjoberg
Amelie Hyvarinen
Ellen Ella

Emma Tattila

Anni Saarinen
Annina Hyvarinen
Elli Tattila

Nanna Kukkula

Kustaa Salmela
Jesperi Sjoberg

Aino Saarinen
Linda Ella
Emilia Ella

Sofia Talvensaari

Miro Ojalehto
Jussi Ankelo
Jeremias Sjoberg

Elisa Pirila
Linnea Ella

Lauri Saarinen
Arttu Hyvérinen
Eemeli Hilanto
Linnea Maikola
Vaino Laivo
Elina Kinnunen

Jaakko Saarinen
Jarno lhala

Leo Koistinen
Tarmo lhala
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0:01:37
0:02:58

0:00:41
0:00:55
0:00:57
0:01:06

0:04:07
0:04:41
0:05:23
0:05:24

0:04:38
0:05:59

0:03:54
0:04:18
0:04:36
0:04:46

0:04:09
0:04:13
0:05:07

0:07:50
0:09:20

0:06:29
0:08:16
0:08:47
0:07:08
0:08:59

0:09:29

0:08:30
0:08:54

0:09:59
0:10:02



